

---

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 76494230

---

Data  
publicarii 13.12.22

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.592,05 RON - 1.592,05 RON

---

Descriere: CLOROM TABLETE 200BUC - 8\*46,22=369,76 MANUSI LATEX 100BUC - 8\*21,01=168,08 DERO  
OZON MANUAL 20KG - 1\*153,79=153,79 DERO SAVEX AUTOMAT 10KG - 2\*71,43=142,86  
DOMESTOS 750ML - 20\*6,73=134,60 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 12\*7,15=85,80 SPALATOR  
INOX - 10\*3,62=36,20 RIVEX CASA 4L - 4\*31,94=127,76 MOP MCROFIBRA COLOR -  
6\*9,67=58,02 SANO VASE 1L - 2\*10,51=21,02 GALEATA OVALA+STORCATOR 14L -  
4\*21,01=84,04 DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L - 4\*52,53=210,12

---